TIME
08:30

08:45

09:15

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:45

12:00

State Forests Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
Zoom Conference Call
Zoom Link to SFAC 6.11.21
Friday, June 11, 2021

TOPIC
Housekeeping
e Roll call
o SFAC Members
o ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI
e State Forester Transition

FMP/HCP Update
Legislative Update

REI Strategic Planning
e  Hiring/Recruitment Status

Other Organizational Changes
e Roads Team

Santiam Update
Public Comment
Maximizing the Value of SFAC Dialogue

Future meeting Topics
e Email them to Barrett, Ron and Andy

Adjourn

PRESENTER
Barrett Brown

Andy White
Sara Lathrop
Justin Butteris

Laura Fredrickson

Don Everingham

Kyle Kaupp/Ramona Arechiga
Barrett Brown

Ron Zilli/Andy White

Barrett Brown


https://odf.zoom.us/j/97914841561

