## **State Forests Advisory Committee**

Meeting Agenda
Zoom Conference Call
Zoom Link to SFAC 6.11.21
Friday, June 11, 2021

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
08:30	Housekeeping	Barrett Brown
	Roll call	
	<ul> <li>SFAC Members</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI</li> </ul>	
	State Forester Transition	Andy White
08:45	FMP/HCP Update	Sara Lathrop
09:15	Legislative Update	Justin Butteris
09:30	REI Strategic Planning  • Hiring/Recruitment Status	Laura Fredrickson
10:00	Other Organizational Changes	
	• Roads Team	Don Everingham
10:30	Santiam Update	Kyle Kaupp/Ramona Arechiga
11:00	Public Comment	Barrett Brown
11:15	Maximizing the Value of SFAC Dialogue	Ron Zilli/Andy White
11:45	Future meeting Topics  • Email them to Barrett, Ron and Andy	Barrett Brown
	- Lindii them to barrett, Non una Anay	
12:00	Adjourn	